FM33xx-B310 https://www.beckhoff.com/fm33xx-b310
Technical changes reserved
As of 28.02.2024 | Site 1 of 3
Product status: regular delivery
The FM33xx-B310 Fieldbus Modules allow 12 or 32 thermocouples to be connected to a module. The connecting circuitry for
these multiple thermocouples is housed in a compact, splash-proof housing and has a PROFIBUS DP interface with a
transmission rate of 12 Mbaud. Data are mainly exchanged cyclically, although acyclic services (“DP-V1”) are also available for
parameterization and diagnosis.

Protect. rating/installation pos. housing to IP65 (PROFIBUS connector: IP67)/variable
Approvals/markings CE, UL
Ordering information
Ordering information FM33xx-B310
FM3312-B310-0000
Fieldbus Module, 12-channel, PROFIBUS, thermocouple, type K, housing type A
(industrial plug-in connector, Han24B)
FM3312-B310-0010 Fieldbus Module, 12-channel, PROFIBUS, thermocouple, type J, housing type A (industrial
plug-in connector, Han24B)
FM33xx-B310 https://www.beckhoff.com/fm33xx-b310
Technical changes reserved
As of 28.02.2024 | Site 3 of 3
FM3312-B310-1000 Fieldbus Module, 12-channel, PROFIBUS, thermocouple, type K, housing type B (add-on
housing AGG + locking bracket)
FM3312-B310-1010
Fieldbus Module, 12-channel, PROFIBUS, thermocouple, type J, housing type B (add-on
housing AGG + locking bracket)
FM3332-B310-0000
Fieldbus Module, 32-channel, PROFIBUS, thermocouple, type K, housing type A
(industrial plug-in connector, Han24B)
FM3332-B310-0010 Fieldbus Module, 32-channel, PROFIBUS, thermocouple, type J, housing type A (industrial
plug-in connector, Han24B)
FM3332-B310-1000 Fieldbus Module, 32-channel, PROFIBUS, thermocouple, type K, housing type B (add-on
housing AGG + locking bracket)
FM3332-B310-1010
Fieldbus Module, 32-channel, PROFIBUS, thermocouple, type J, housing type B (add-on
housing AGG + locking bracket)